Check Into Cash of Mississippi, Inc.

Payday Loan Fee Schedule

Loan

Amount

APR**
14 Days

$50.00
$100.00
$150.00
$200.00
$250.00
$300.00
$350.00

$400.00

$10.00
$20.00
$30.00
$40.00
$50.00
$60.00
$70.00

$80.00

$60.00
$120.00
$180.00
$240.00
$300.00
$360.00
$420.00

$480.00

521.43%

521.43%

521.43%

521.43%

286.11%

286.13%

286.12%

286.13%

*Based on a fourteen (14) day advance with one (1) payment.

ELECTRONIC CHECK CONVERSION AND RETURN CHECK POLICY: When you provide a check as payment, you authorize us either to use
information from your check to make a one-time electronic funds transfer from your account or to process the payment as a check
transaction. With electronic funds transfer, the funds maybe withdrawn from your account as soon as the same day your payment is
processed. Your check will not be returned to you by your financial institution. You authorize us to collect a fee of $20.00 through an
electronic fund transfer from your account if your payment is returned unpaid. In the event we deposit your paper check and it is returned
unpaid for insufficient or uncollected funds, we may re-present your check electronically. In the ordinary course of business, your check will
not be provided to you with your bank statement, but a copy may be obtained by contacting your financial institution.

CUSTOMER NOTICE: A single payday advance is typically for two to four weeks. However, borrowers often use these loans over a period of
months, which can be expensive. Payday advances are not recommended as long-term financial solutions.
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