## Check Into Cash of Mississippi, Inc. Payday Loan Fee Schedule

Loan Amount	Fee Amount	Check Amount*	APR** 14 Days
\$50.00	\$10.00	\$60.00	521.43%
\$100.00	\$20.00	\$120.00	521.43%
\$150.00	\$30.00	\$180.00	521.43%
\$200.00	\$40.00	\$240.00	521.43%
\$250.00	\$50.00	\$300.00	286.11%
\$300.00	\$60.00	\$360.00	286.13%
\$350.00	\$70.00	\$420.00	286.12%
\$400.00	\$80.00	\$480.00	286.13%

ELECTRONIC CHECK CONVERSION AND RETURN CHECK POLICY: When you provide a check as payment, you authorize us either to use information from your check to make a one-time electronic funds transfer from your account or to process the payment as a check transaction. With electronic funds transfer, the funds maybe withdrawn from your account as soon as the same day your payment is processed. Your check will not be returned to you by your financial institution. You authorize us to collect a fee of \$20.00 through an electronic fund transfer from your account if your payment is returned unpaid. In the event we deposit your paper check and it is returned unpaid for insufficient or uncollected funds, we may re-present your check electronically. In the ordinary course of business, your check will not be provided to you with your bank statement, but a copy may be obtained by contacting your financial institution.

CUSTOMER NOTICE: A single payday advance is typically for two to four weeks. However, borrowers often use these loans over a period of months, which can be expensive. Payday advances are not recommended as long-term financial solutions.



<sup>\*</sup>Based on a fourteen (14) day advance with one (1) payment.